CONTRACT SUMMARY INFORMATION

SUMMARY: Purchase is made in accordance with the Terms and
Conditions of Lee County Solicitation Number
CN180185DLK

Solicitation No.:
Project Title:
Start Date:
Expiration Date:
Board Date:
Agenda Item No.:
Term:

Renewal Options:

Awarded Vendor:
Contact Person:
Phone No.:

Fax No.:

Email Address:

Awarded Vendor:
Contact Person:
Phone No.:

Fax No.:

Email Address:

Awarded Vendor:
Contact Person:
Phone No.:

Fax No.:

Email Address:

Awarded Vendor:
Contact Person:
Phone No.:

Fax No.:

Email Address:

CN180185DLK

Miscellaneous Utility Engineering

September 20, 2018

September 19, 2023 Renewed Three Times
September 18, 2018

33

Two-year period

Three additional one-year periods

Agnoli, Barber & Brundage Inc.
Dominick Amico
239-597-3111

239-566-2203
amico@abbinc.com

Barraco and Associates Inc.
Carl Barraco
239-461-3170
239-461-3169
carlb@barraco.net

Carollo Engineers Inc.
Lyle Munce
561-868-6404
561-340-1487
Imunce@carollo.com

CDM Smith Inc.

Jason Sciandra/Timothy Wall
239-877-4177

239-339-6418
sciandraja@cdmsmith.com



mailto:sciandraja@cdmsmith.com

Awarded Vendor:

Contact Person:
Phone No.:
Email Address:

Awarded Vendor:

Contact Person:
Phone No.:

Fax No.:

Email Address:

Awarded Vendor:

Contact Person:
Phone No.:

Fax No.:

Email Address:

Awarded Vendor:

Contact Person:
Phone No.:

Fax No.:

Email Address:

Awarded Vendor:

Contact Person:
Phone No.:

Fax No.:

Email Address:

Awarded Vendor:

Contact Person:
Phone No.:

Fax No.:

Email Address:

Awarded Vendor:

Contact Person:
Phone No.:

Fax No.:

Email Address:

Consor Engineers LLC
Crissey McNally/Jim Lange
888-451-6822 Ext. 7210

cmcnally@consoreng.com/jim.lange@consoreng.com

Hazen and Sawyer P.C.
Andre Dieffenthaller
941-378-2862
941-378-0196

adieffenthaller@hazenandsawyer.com

Jacobs Engineering Group Inc.
Thomas Meinhart
678-464-1223

404-751-2170
tom.meinhart@jacobs.com

Johnson Engineering Inc.
Michael Dickey
239-334-0046
239-334-3661
mdickey@johnsoneng.com

Kimley-Horn and Associates Inc.
Amy Wicks

239-271-2634

561-863-8175
amy.wicks@kimley-horn.com

McKim & Creed Inc.
Robert Garland
239-275-8875
239-275-7029
rgarland@mckimcreed.com

Tetra Tech Inc.

Daniel Nelson
239-390-1467
239-390-1769
danny.nelson@tetratech.com


mailto:cmcnally@consoreng.com/
mailto:jim.lange@consoreng.com

Awarded Vendor: Stantec Consulting Services, Inc fka Cardno, Inc.

Contact Person: Daniel Craig, PE

Phone No.: 239-347-5512

Cell No.: 239-849-4920

Email Address: daniel.craig@stantec.com
Awarded Vendor: Weston & Sampson Engineers Inc.
Contact Person: Jeffrey Wilson

Phone No.: 239-437-4601

Fax No.:

Email Address: wilsonj@wseinc.com

Notes: This is a “Master” contract, which is not for any specific project.
Work will be negotiated, authorized, scheduled, funded, and accounted for
by the issuance of Supplemental Task Authorizations, by the requesting
department, division or other governmental entity.


mailto:daniel.craig@stantec.com

